

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3833 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 15, delete "\$200" and insert "the lesser of \$200 or an amount equal to ten
1.3 percent of the value of the sale or lease"

1.4 Page 1, line 16, delete "\$275" and insert "the lesser of \$275 or an amount equal to ten
1.5 percent of the value of the sale or lease"

1.6 Page 1, line 17, delete "\$350" and insert "the lesser of \$350 or an amount equal to ten
1.7 percent of the value of the sale or lease"